
第1回［2023年度］兵庫県シニア記録会  種目別エントリー数

一般 合計
５０ｍ 16         16         

１００ｍ 12         12         
２００ｍ 2           2           
４００ｍ 1           1           
８００ｍ

１５００ｍ 1           1           
５０ｍ

１００ｍ 2           2           
２００ｍ 1           1           

５０ｍ
１００ｍ 6           6           
２００ｍ 3           3           

５０ｍ
１００ｍ 5           5           
２００ｍ 3           3           
１００ｍ
２００ｍ 3           3           
４００ｍ 1           1           
4×50m

4×100m
4×50m

4×100m
56         56         

56         56         

一般 合計
５０ｍ 3           3           
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２００ｍ 1           1           
１００ｍ
２００ｍ
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4×50m

4×100m
4×50m

4×100m
8           8           

8           8           

フリー
リレー

メドレー
リレー
個人種目 合計
リレー種目 合計

合計

自由形

背泳ぎ

平泳ぎ

バタフライ

個人
メドレー

男子

女子

自由形

背泳ぎ

平泳ぎ

バタフライ

個人
メドレー

フリー
リレー

メドレー
リレー
個人種目 合計
リレー種目 合計

合計


